Efficient LED high bay luminaire
HiPak
2
–	 HiPak offers a simple, direct and cost-effective one-for-one
	 replacement of traditional HID high bay luminaires.
–	 Efficient LEDs (up to 130 Llm/W) combined with precise
	 lens technology can reduce waste light and in turn energy
	 consumption by up to 50%.

HIPAK LED25000-840 HF WD 8.0 96665377 HK25000ZWD
HIPAK LED25000-840 HF RK 8.0 96665379 HK25000ZRK
Ordering guide
10 000 - 15 000lm 20 000 - 25 000lm 10 000 - 15 000lm - Prismatic refractor 20 000 - 25 000lm - Prismatic refractor
Accessories SAP Code Cat no.
HIPAK KIT COVER S
(6 PCS)
Prismatic refractor
accessory for 100W/
150W luminaires
96665382 HKPRCOV1
HIPAK KIT COVER L
(6 PCS)
Prismatic refractor
accessory for 200W/
250W luminaires
96665383 HKPRCOV2
HIPAK ROD 1,0M +
CEILING ROSE (6 PCS)
Fixed mounting
accessory for rack optic 96642766 HKRS
HIPAK STIRRUP S MCE/
MWA (6 PCS)
Wall/ceiling mount
accessory for 100/
150W luminaires
96642765 HKBRA
HIPAK STIRRUP L MCE/
MWA (6 PCS)
Wall/ceiling mount
accessory for 200/
250W luminaires
96642914 HKBRA2
HIPAK CONNECTOR FEM
PLUG (10 PCS) G2
3m wire with new
connector - optional
installation accessory
96628869 HKCON
HF - High Frequency
HFI-X - DALI - available on request
WD - Wide optic
RK - Rack optic
thornlighting.co.uk/HIPK
Member of the Lighting
Industry Association
ISO 9001:2008
Reg: AT-00005/5
ISO 14001:2004
Reg: AT-00247/2
Manufacturing
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and
specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. The right
is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the
company are supplied subject to the company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.
All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
Publication Date: 06/17
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries.
Great Britain
Thorn Lighting Limited
Durhamgate, Spennymoor,
County Durham, DL16 6HL
T	 +44 138 842 0042
Sales support
T	 +44 844 855 4810
F	 +44 844 855 4811